PLAYHOUSE



Preface

= “"‘7%3 nce upon a time, in a town of crazy people,
i 2 sober King and a  Dbeautiful Queen
proclaimed their kingdom fun, fantasy and
<8=d fabulousness. Come on and lift your glass You’ve won
your own free pass. A houseful of peculiar things. All you have to
do is play, taste and sing.




Play By House Rules

The Queen's Speech

efore you dwell further, please be advised.
Sl My kingdom, like others, has rules to keep peace at bay.
The fate of those who break the rules is unknown!

1. Dwellers must prove that they are 18 or above upon entering.

1I. Any person whose general dress is of an untidy nature will not be
permitted into my kingdom. Hats are also considered inappropriate.

I11. Playfulness and civil behaviour is widely encouraged.

1V. There shall be no breaking, damaging or stealing of things in my
residence. Fail to do so and it will be off with your head!

V. Stress and disrespect to others are considered treason.

V1. Political discussions and activities are also considered treason.
VII. Any person who is in a state of drunkenness or under the influ-
ence

of drugs will not be permitted to gain entrance.

VIII. It'’s a playhouse, not a war zone - offensive weapons are
therefore not allowed.

IX. You can find my puppets throughout the house should you seek
assistance.

X. I do not wish for people to know about my kingdom, so please
keep the noise low and avoid disturbing nearby residents when
departing.



Be Our Guest

“&{ journey of a thousand miles begins with a single bite.
5 Now that you are our guest, our command is your re-
Nl quest. Tie your napkin ‘round your neck, cherie, and we
==| provide the rest.

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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Nibbly
Veggie Spring Rolls /G M, Se,S]
Onion Rings /G, */
Chicken Satay /C P %/
North Pole Squids /G,E Mo, *]

Butterfly Prawns /G, CE,S,*/

lown Pleaser

£45 per person

8| 2x Cocktails and 1x Nibble

Cocktails

Play Horse
Cuban Rum, Coconut Rum, Melon Liqueur,
Citrus Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice

Your Majesty
Brandy, Sweetened Scotch Whiskey Liqueur,
Black Raspberry Liqueur, Egg White,
Pineapple Juice

The Book of Moron
Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Thai Rum,
Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitter

Topless
Vanilla Vodka, Milk Chocolate Liqueur,
Hazelnut Liqueur, Green Tea, Milk

Three Wishes
White Rum, Coconut Rum, Citrus Liqueur,
Lychee Juice, Candy Floss

She Sells Seashell by the Seashore
Blackberry, Pineapple, Blackcurrant Vodka,
Peach Schnapps, Blackberry Purée,
Cranbery Juice, Pineapple Juice

Dear Early Bitches, the Queen offers you this set menu at £35 before 19.30.
Enjoy whilst you can!

ALLERGY KEY: [Ce] Celery [G] Gluten [C] Crustaceans [E] Eggs [F] Fish [L] Lupin [M] Milk [Mo] Molluscs
[Mu] Mustard [N] Nuts [P] Peanuts [Se] Sesame Seeds [S] Soya [SD] Sulphur Dioxide [*] May contain allergens

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen
that contains ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers.
Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team
for information on the allergen content of our food.

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Nibbly
Veggie Spring Rolls /G, M,Se,S]
Onion Rings /G, */
Chicken Satay /C P */
North Pole Squids /G,E Mo, *]

Butterfly Prawns /G, C.ES, */

Foodie
All served with salad and chips

Trio Mushrooms /G, S/
with tofu, soya sauce and garlic.

Veggie Satay /G PS,*/

Mix grilled with peanut sauce.

Chicken Bong Bong /G ,Mo,S, *]
Marinated and chargrilled.

Prawn Hub /G,C.M Mo,S,*]
with Butter and garlic sauce.

Naked Salmon /F]

Grilled with house seasoning

Weeping Tiger /G, Mo,S,*]

Char-grilled sirloin in mixed herbs.

Baa-Ram-You /G Mo,S, *]
Marinated lamb rack chargrilled.

hree Wishes

£45 per person
Ix Cocktail, 1x Nibble and 1x Main

Cocktails

Play Horse
Cuban Rum, Coconut Rum, Melon Liqueur,
Citrus Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice

Your Majesty
Brandy, Sweetened Scotch Whiskey Liqueur,
Black Raspberry Liqueur, Egg White,
Pineapple Juice

The Book of Moron
Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Thai Rum,
Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitter

Topless
Vanilla Vodka, Milk Chocolate Liqueur,
Hazelnut Liqueur, Green Tea, Milk

Three Wishes

White Rum, Coconut Rum, Citrus Liqueur,
Lychee Juice, Candy Floss

She Sells Seashell by the Seashore
Blackberry, Pineapple, Blackcurrant Vodka,
Peach Schnapps, Blackberry Purée,
Cranbery Juice, Pineapple Juice

Dear Early Bitches, the Queen offers you this set menu at £35 before 19.30.
Enjoy whilst you can!

ALLERGY KEY: [Ce] Celery [G] Gluten [C] Crustaceans [E] Eggs [F] Fish [L] Lupin [M] Milk [Mo] Molluscs
[Mu] Mustard [N] Nuts [P] Peanuts [Se] Sesame Seeds [S] Soya [SD] Sulphur Dioxide [*] May contain allergens

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen
that contains ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers.
Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team
for information on the allergen content of our food.

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



inderella Ball

g’@

The King’s Breakfast £600
5x Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV,
Ix Pleasure Treasure Choose a flavour of Bellini:Strawberry, Orange; and Mango

Nibbly Platter up to 10 guests

The Queen’s Bubble Bath £/,300
5x Dom Pérignon
Ix Pleasure Treasure Choose a flavour of Bellini:Strawberry, Orange; and Mango

Nibbly Platter up to 10 guests

The Blue Blood £17,700
5x Louis Roederer Cristal
Ix Pleasure Treasure Choose a flavour of Bellini:Strawberry, Orange; and Mango

Nibbly Platter up to 10 guests

The Royal Ball £2,600
5x Ace of Spades

Ix Pleasure Treasure Choose a flavour of Bellini:Strawberry, Orange; and Mango

Nibbly Platter up to 10 guests

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Nibbly

Veggie Spring Rolls [G,M,Se,S]
Wrapped in crispy pastry

Onion Rings [G,*]
Battered and deep fried

Chicken Satay [C P *]

with peanut sauce

North Pole Squids [G,E,Mo,*]

Battered and topped with chilli and spring onions.

Butterfly Prawns [G,C,E,S,*]
Coated in crispy breadcrumbs

FOOdle All served with salad and chips

Trio Mushrooms [G,S]
with tofu, soya sauce and roasted garlic.

Veggie Satay |G PS,*]

Mix grilled with peanut sauce.

Chicken Bong Bong [G,Mo,S,*]
Marinated and chargrilled.

Prawn Hub [G,C,.M Mo,S,*]
with Butter and garlic sauce.

Naked Salmon [F]

Grilled with house seasoning

Weeping Tiger [G,Mo,S,*]
Char-grilled sirloin of beef in mixed herbs.

Baa-Ram-You [G Mo,S,*]
Marinated lamb rack chargrilled.

ALLERGY KEY: [Ce] Celery [G] Gluten [C] Crustaceans [E] Eggs [F] Fish [L] Lupin [M] Milk [Mo] Molluscs
[Mu] Mustard [N] Nuts [P] Peanuts [Se] Sesame Seeds [S] Soya [SD] Sulphur Dioxide [*] May contain allergens

£7

£7

£8

£8

£8

£14

£14

£14

£16

£16

£16

£16

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen
that contains ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers.

Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team

Prices are inclusive of VR lﬂf%ﬂ‘f‘gﬁﬁﬁyﬁﬁgﬂ#ﬁﬁ%‘?%'gﬁﬁ; quyf%%ill be added to your bill.



Enchanted Forest

f@;—@f\@ ntering the woodland of wonder. Wrinkled trees
I so dense they conceal a lot of curious things
awaiting to be discovered. Be warned, dwellers.
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You may find your legs wobbly going home

o
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after this point. For what you see may not precisely be what you
think.
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Play Horse £14
Cuban Rum, Coconut Rum, Melon Liqueur, Citrus Liqueur
Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice

Last Kiss £76

Strawberry Liqueur, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lychee Liqueur

Madam Bee £/4
White & Dark Rum, Aromatic Bitters
Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Juice, Honey

Enchanted Rose £/8
Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Rasberry Liqueur
Lychee Juice, Rose Syrup
Popping Candy

Pot Head £18
Green Apple Liqueur, Melon Liqueur
Passion Fruit Juice, Cranberry Juice

Tree-some (sharing) £24
Citrus Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur,
Black Tea, Elderflower Cordial

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



The King s Carnival

elcome one and all to the marvellous carnival in the
. ,_n._;_ Leader House in a land far far away. Well, far enough.
}‘t \ Unfortunately the king isn’t looking for a bride for the
@We . .
4| prince to marry. So ladies and gentlemen, keep your
shoes on at all time please.

All Nighter £14
Tequila Coffee, Coffee Liqueur, Irish Cream
Whipped Cream, Cocoa Powder

Your Majesty £/8
Brandy, Sweetened Scotch Whiskey Liqueur, Black Raspberry Liqueur
Egg White, Pineapple Juice

The Book of Moron £/8
Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Thai Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitter

Fun (AF)Fair £22

Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Strawberry Liqueur
Orange Juice
Popcorn, Jelly

Upside Down £28
(Sharing between 2)
Monsoon Valley Rose Wine, Pink Gin, Lychee Liqueur,
Peach Liqueur, Fresh Strawberry, Prosecco

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Cloud 9

AW s E) omewhere over the rainbow, blue genies fly. In black
(s

S, ): and white reality, a brilliant coloured dreamland is just
¥ fR* a twister away. Once in the air, wish upon a star for a
2 sweet landing.

Night Flight £/4

Ginger, Lemon
Ginger Vodka, Citrus Vodka, Green Apple Liqueur

Unicorn Jizz £16
Vanilla Vodka, White Rum, Strawberry Liqueur
Single Cream, Whipped Cream
Mini Cone, Marshmallow

Three Wishes £/8
White Rum, Coconut Rum, Citrus Liqueur
Lychee Juice
Candy Floss

Bon Voyage £18
Blueberry, Kiwi
Melon Liqueur, Vodka
Lemonade

Potion No.69 £18
Pineapple, Passion Fruit
Spiced American Whisky, Passion Fuit Liqueur, Jdgermeister
Pineapple Juice

Butterfly Effect £22
Passion Fruit Liqueur, Thai Rum
Black Tea, Mango Juice

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Aquaria

o 1Gh begins with a journey. You must cross the
2= ocean to see. The land you are descending to is about to
4(| be explored. Don’t worry, you don’t need fins to be part

d of this world.
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Sucker £16
Vodka, Citrus Liqueur, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lychee Liqueur
Cranberry Juice, Lemonade
Jelly Roe

Snorkelling £74
Milk Chocolate Liqueur, Coffee Liqueur, Irish Cream,
Double Cream

Pina de la Mer £1/6
Pineapple, Banana, Melon
White Rum, Coconut Rum, Banana Liqueur, Melon Liqueur
Pineapple Juice

Topless £16
Vanilla Vodka, Milk Chocolate Liqueur, Hazelnut Liqueur
Green Tea, Milk

She Sells Seashell by the Seashore £78
Blackberry, Pineapple
Blackcurrant Vodka, Peach Schnapps
Blackberry Purée, Cranbery Juice, Pineapple Juice

Pleasure Treasure £220
(Sharing between 6-8)
Choose a flavour of Bellini:
Strawberry; Orange, and Mango
Served with a bottle of Moét

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Virgin Island

Jou must have had nerves of  steel
to have come this far far away searching for
a virgin. Or else you must have come to rescue a goonie.

One-eyed Willy £72
Kiwi, Lemongrass
Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Kiwi Syrup

Wan-King £72
Orange, Passion Fruit, Lemon
Passion Fruit Juice, Watermelon Syrup

Swamp £72
Green Apple, Lime, Mint Leaf
Apple Juice, Honey, Soda

Virgin Venus £/4
Peach Purée, Apple Juice, Lime Juice

Forbidden Fruit £74
Lychee, Raspberry
Passion Fruit Juice, Lychee Juice

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Juicy

Apple
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple
Lychee
Mango
Passion Fruit

Soft & Fizzy

Coke

Diet

Lemonade
Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon
Tonic Water

Slim Tonic Water
Sode Water

Still Water (small / large)
Sparkling Water (small / large)
Red Bull (can)

Zippy

Chang Beer
Aasahi
Heineken
Corona

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

Glass

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£3.50
£3.50
£4

Bottle

£5
£5
£5
£5

Jug

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10

£5
£5

Tower

£60



Tipsy

Mixer

Gin

Gordon

Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray No.10

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Havana Club 7 yrs
Mekhong (Thai Rum)
Malibu

Vodka

Stolichnaya
Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Tequila Rose
Patron Silver
Patron Café XO

Malt Whisky
Glenfiddich 12 yrs

Glenlivet 12 yrs
Glenmorangie

£1

£7
£8
£8
£9
£9

£7
£7
£7
£7
£7

£7
£8
£9
£9

£8
£8
£8
£9

£9
£9
£9

Scotch Whisky

Bell’s
Black Label
Chivas Regal 12yr

Bourbon
& Tennessee

Canadian Club
Jack Daniel’s
Jameson

Cognac
& Armagnac

Courvoisier VSOP
Janneau VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Aperitif

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Campari

Pernod

Quicky

B52

Blow Job
Jagar Bomb
Skittle Bomb
Yakuza Bomb

£7
£8
£8

£7
£7
£7

£5
£5
£5
£9
£9

£7
£7
£7
£7
£7

£7
£7
£9
£9
£9

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Winey Bottle

White

Chablis, Vieilles Vignes £49
Domaine de la Motte, Burgandy, France

Wonderful aromas of baked apple and complexity

from the aged vines with fresh palate.

Red

Malbec, Nieto £49
Mendoza, Argentina
Deep dense blockbuster from 40+ year old vines. Blackberry plum fruit

and sweet spice. Silky palate with a fresh finish.

Rosé
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ancora

Adria Vini, Provincia di Pavia, Italy £35
Dry, fresh and fruity rosé with delicate aromas of red berries.

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Woozy Bottle

Belvedere £160
Johnny Walker Black Label £160
Jagermeister £160
Chivas Regal £180
Remy Martin VSOP £185
Patron Silver Tequila £230
Hennessy XO £270
Remy Martin XO £275
Johnny Walker Blue Label £335

BUbbly Bottle

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV £90

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV £100
Laurent Perrier Rosé NV £120
Dom Pérignon £230
Louis Roederer Cristal £320
Armand De Brignac Brut Gold Ace of Spades £495

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



