





PLAYHOUS E

Preface

nce upon a time, in a town of crazy people, a sober King and a beautiful Queen proclaimed their kingdom fun, fantasy and fabulousness. Come on and lift your glass You've won

your own free pass. A houseful of peculiar things. All you have to do is play, taste and sing.

Play By House Rules

The Queen's Speech



efore you dwell further, please be advised. My kingdom, like others, has rules to keep peace at bay. The fate of those who break the rules is unknown!

- I. Dwellers must prove that they are 18 or above upon entering.
- II. Any person whose general dress is of an untidy nature will not be permitted into my kingdom. Hats are also considered inappropriate.
- III. Playfulness and civil behaviour is widely encouraged.
- IV. There shall be no breaking, damaging or stealing of things in my residence. Fail to do so and it will be off with your head!
- V. Stress and disrespect to others are considered treason.
- VI. Political discussions and activities are also considered treason.
- VII. Any person who is in a state of drunkenness or under the influence of drugs will not be permitted to gain entrance.
- VIII. It's a playhouse, not a war zone offensive weapons are therefore not allowed.
- IX. You can find my puppets throughout the house should you seek assistance.
- X. I do not wish for people to know about my kingdom, so please keep the noise low and avoid disturbing nearby residents when departing.

Be Our Guest



journey of a thousand miles begins with a single bite. Now that you are our guest, our command is your request. Tie your napkin 'round your neck, cherie, and we provide the rest.



lown Pleaser

£45 per person 2x Cocktails and 1x Nibble

Nibbly

Veggie Spring Rolls [G,M,Se,S]

Onion Rings [G, *]

Chicken Satav [C.P.*]

North Pole Squids [G,E,Mo,*]

Butterfly Prawns [G,C,E,S,*]

Cocktails

Play Horse

Cuban Rum, Coconut Rum, Melon Liqueur, Citrus Liqueur. Pineapple Juice. Apple Juice

Your Majesty

Brandy, Sweetened Scotch Whiskey Liqueur, Black Raspberry Liqueur, Egg White, Pineapple Juice

The Book of Moron

Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Thai Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitter

Topless

Vanilla Vodka, Milk Chocolate Liqueur, Hazelnut Liqueur, Green Tea, Milk

Three Wishes

White Rum, Coconut Rum, Citrus Liqueur, Lychee Juice. Candy Floss

She Sells Seashell by the Seashore

Blackberry, Pineapple, Blackcurrant Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Blackberry Purée, Cranbery Juice, Pineapple Juice

Dear Early Bitches, the Queen offers you this set menu at £35 before 19.30. Enjov whilst you can!

ALLERGY KEY: [Ce] Celery [G] Gluten [C] Crustaceans [E] Eggs [F] Fish [L] Lupin [M] Milk [Mo] Molluscs [Mu] Mustard [N] Nuts [P] Peanuts [Se] Sesame Seeds [S] Sova [SD] Sulphur Dioxide [*] May contain allergens

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers.

Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team for information on the allergen content of our food.

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill



hree Wishes

£45 per person 1x Cocktail, 1x Nibble and 1x Main

Nibbly

Veggie Spring Rolls [G,M,Se,S]

Onion Rings [G, *]

Chicken Satay [C,P,*]

North Pole Squids [G,E,Mo,*]

Butterfly Prawns [G, C, E, S, *]

Foodie
All served with salad and chips

Trio Mushrooms [G,S] with tofu, soya sauce and garlic.

Veggie Satay [G,P,S,*]
Mix grilled with peanut sauce

Chicken Bong Bong [G,Mo,S,*]

Maringted and chargeilled

Prawn Hub [G,C,M,Mo,S,*] with Butter and garlic sauce.

Naked Salmon [F]
Grilled with house seasoning

Weeping Tiger [G,Mo,S,*] Char-grilled sirloin in mixed herbs.

Baa-Ram-You [G,Mo,S,*]
Marinated lamb rack chargrilled

Cocktails

Play Horse

Cuban Rum, Coconut Rum, Melon Liqueur, Citrus Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice

Your Majesty

Brandy, Sweetened Scotch Whiskey Liqueur, Black Raspberry Liqueur, Egg White, Pineapple Juice

The Book of Moron

Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Thai Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitter

Topless

Vanilla Vodka, Milk Chocolate Liqueur, Hazelnut Liqueur, Green Tea, Milk

Three Wishes

White Rum, Coconut Rum, Citrus Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Candy Floss

She Sells Seashell by the Seashore

Blackberry, Pineapple, Blackcurrant Vodka,
Peach Schnapps, Blackberry Purée,
Craphery, Juice, Pineapple Juice

Dear Early Bitches, the Queen offers you this set menu at £35 before 19.30.

Enjoy whilst you can!

ALLERGY KEY: [Ce] Celery [G] Gluten [C] Crustaceans [E] Eggs [F] Fish [L] Lupin [M] Milk [Mo] Molluscs [Mu] Mustard [N] Nuts [P] Peanuts [Se] Sesame Seeds [S] Sova [SD] Sulphur Dioxide [*] May contain allergens

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers.

Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team for information on the allergen content of our food.

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill



inderella Ball

The King's Breakfast £600

5x Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV,
ure Treasure Choose a flavour of Bellini:Strawberry; Orange; and Mango

The Oueen's Bubble Bath £1.300

5x Dom Pérignon

1x Pleasure Treasure Choose a flavour of Bellini:Strawberry; Orange; and Mango Nibbly Platter up to 10 guests

The Blue Blood £1.700

5x Louis Roederer Cristal

1x Pleasure Treasure Choose a flavour of Bellini:Strawberry; Orange; and Mango Nibbly Platter up to 10 guests

The Royal Ball £2,600

5x Ace of Spades

1x Pleasure Treasure Choose a flavour of Bellini:Strawberry; Orange; and Mango Nibbly Platter up to 10 guests

Nibbly

Veggie Spring Rolls [G,M,Se,S] Wrapped in crispy pastry	£7
Onion Rings [G,*] Battered and deep fried	£7
Chicken Satay [C,P,*] with peanut sauce	£8
North Pole Squids [G,E,Mo,*] Battered and topped with chilli and spring onions.	£8
Butterfly Prawns [G,C,E,S,*] Coated in crispy breadcrumbs	£8
Foodie All served with salad and chips	
Trio Mushrooms [G,S] with tofu, soya sauce and roasted garlic.	£14
Veggie Satay [G,P,S,*]	£14

Chicken Bong Bong [G,Mo,S,*]	£14
Marinated and chargrilled	

Prawn Hub [G,C,M,Mo,S,*]	£16
with Butter and garlic sauce.	

Naked Salmon [F]	£16
Grilled with house seasoning	

Weeping Tiger [G	,Mo,S,*]		£16
01 .11 1 . 1 .			

Baa-Ram-You [G,Mo,S,*]	£16

Marinated lamb rack chargrilled.

ALLERGY KEY: [Ce] Celery [G] Gluten [C] Crustaceans [E] Eggs [F] Fish [L] Lupin [M] Milk [Mo] Molluscs [Mu] Mustard [N] Nuts [P] Peanuts [Se] Sesame Seeds [S] Soya [SD] Sulphur Dioxide [*] May contain allergens

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers.

Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team Prices are inclusive of VAT, INCHISTALLERS SHOULD SHOULD SHOULD BE Added to your bill.

Enchanted Forest

ntering the woodland of wonder. Wrinkled trees so dense they conceal a lot of curious things awaiting to be discovered. Be warned, dwellers. You may find your legs wobbly going home

after this point. For what you see may not precisely be what you think.

Play Horse £14

Cuban Rum, Coconut Rum, Melon Liqueur, Citrus Liqueur Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice

Last Kiss £16

Strawberry Liqueur, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lychee Liqueur

Madam Bee £14

White & Dark Rum, Aromatic Bitters
Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Juice, Honey

Enchanted Rose £18

Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Rasberry Liqueur Lychee Juice, Rose Syrup Popping Candy

Pot Head £18

Green Apple Liqueur, Melon Liqueur Passion Fruit Juice, Cranberry Juice

Tree-some (sharing) £24 Citrus Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur, Black Tea, Elderflower Cordial

The King's Carnival



elcome one and all to the marvellous carnival in the Leader House in a land far far away. Well, far enough. Unfortunately the king isn't looking for a bride for the prince to marry. So ladies and gentlemen, keep your

shoes on at all time please.

All Nighter £14

Tequila Coffee, Coffee Liqueur, Irish Cream Whipped Cream, Cocoa Powder

Your Majesty £18

Brandy, Sweetened Scotch Whiskey Liqueur, Black Raspberry Liqueur Egg White, Pineapple Juice

The Book of Moron £18

Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Thai Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitter

Fun (AF)Fair £22

Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Strawberry Liqueur Orange Juice Popcorn, Jelly

Upside Down £28

(Sharing between 2) Monsoon Valley Rose Wine, Pink Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Peach Liqueur, Fresh Strawberry, Prosecco

Cloud 9



omewhere over the rainbow, blue genies fly. In black and white reality, a brilliant coloured dreamland is just a twister away. Once in the air, wish upon a star for a sweet landing.

Night Flight £14

Ginger, Lemon Ginger Vodka, Citrus Vodka, Green Apple Liqueur

Unicorn Jizz £16

Vanilla Vodka, White Rum, Strawberry Liqueur Single Cream, Whipped Cream Mini Cone. Marshmallow

Three Wishes £18

White Rum, Coconut Rum, Citrus Liqueur Lychee Juice Candy Floss

Bon Voyage £18

Blueberry, Kiwi Melon Liqueur, Vodka Lemonade

Potion No.69 £18

Pineapple, Passion Fruit
Spiced American Whisky, Passion Fuit Liqueur, Jägermeister
Pineapple Juice

Butterfly Effect £22

Passion Fruit Liqueur, Thai Rum Black Tea, Mango Juice

Aquaria



t begins with a journey. You must cross the ocean to see. The land you are descending to is about to be explored. Don't worry, you don't need fins to be part of this world.

Sucker £16

Vodka, Citrus Liqueur, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lychee Liqueur Cranberry Juice, Lemonade Jelly Roe

Snorkelling £14

Milk Chocolate Liqueur, Coffee Liqueur, Irish Cream,

Double Cream

Pina de la Mer £16

Pineapple, Banana, Melon White Rum, Coconut Rum, Banana Liqueur, Melon Liqueur Pineapple Juice

Topless £16

Vanilla Vodka, Milk Chocolate Liqueur, Hazelnut Liqueur Green Tea. Milk

She Sells Seashell by the Seashore £18

Blackberry, Pineapple Blackcurrant Vodka, Peach Schnapps Blackberry Purée, Cranbery Juice, Pineapple Juice

Pleasure Treasure £220

(Sharing between 6-8)
Choose a flavour of Bellini:
Strawberry; Orange; and Mango
Served with a bottle of Moët

Virgin Island



ou must have had nerves of steel to have come this far far away searching for a virgin. Or else you must have come to rescue a goonie.

One-eved Willy £12

Kiwi, Lemongrass Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Kiwi Syrup

Wan-King £12

Orange, Passion Fruit, Lemon Passion Fruit Juice, Watermelon Syrup

Swamp £12

Green Apple, Lime, Mint Leaf
Apple Juice, Honey, Soda

Virgin Venus £14

Peach Purée, Apple Juice, Lime Juice

Forbidden Fruit £14

Lychee, Raspberry Passion Fruit Juice, Lychee Juice

Juicy

Apple	£5
Cranberry	£5
Orange	£5
Pineapple	£5
Lychee	£5
Mango	£5
Passion Fruit	£5

Soft & Fizzy	Glass	Jug
Coke	£4	£10
Diet		£10
Lemonade Cingor Ale	£4	£10
Ginger Ale	£4	£10
Bitter Lemon	£4	£10
Tonic Water	£4	£10
Slim Tonic Water	£4	£10
Sode Water	£4	£10

Still Water (small / large)	£3.50	£5
Sparkling Water (small / large)	£3.50	£5
Red Bull (can)	£4	

Zippy	Bottle Tower
Chang Beer	£5 £60
Aasahi	£5
Heineken	£5
Corona	£5

Tipsy

Mixer	£1	Scotch Whisky	
Gin		Bell's	£7
Gordon	£7	Black Label	£8
Pink Gin	£8	Chivas Regal 12yr	£8
Bombay Sapphire	£8		
Hendrick's	£9	Bourbon	
Tanqueray No.10	£9	& Tennessee	
Rum		Canadian Club	£7
		Jack Daniel's	£7
Bacardi	£7	Jameson	£7
Captain Morgan	£7		
Havana Club 7 yrs	£7	Cognac	
Mekhong (Thai Rum)	£7	& Armagnac	
Malibu	£7		
		Courvoisier VSOP	£5
Vodka		Janneau VSOP	£5
		Remy Martin VSOP	£5
Stolichnaya	£7	Remy Martin XO	£9
Absolut	£8	Hennessy XO	£9
Belvedere	£9		
Grey Goose	£9	Aperitif	
Tequila		Martini Extra Dry	£7
		Martini Rosso	£7
Jose Cuervo Silver	£8	Martini Bianco	£7
Tequila Rose	£8	Campari	£7
Patron Silver	£8	Pernod	£7
Patron Café XO	£9		
Malt Whisky		Quicky	
Glenfiddich 12 yrs	£9	B52	£7
Glenlivet 12 yrs	£9	Blow Job	£7
Glenmorangie	£9	Jagar Bomb	£9
		Skittle Bomb	£9
		Yakuza Bomb	£9

Winey

Woozy	Bottle
Belvedere	£160
Johnny Walker Black Label	£160
Jagermeister	£160
Chivas Regal	£180
Remy Martin VSOP	£185
Patron Silver Tequila	£230
Hennessy XO	£270
Remy Martin XO	£275
Johnny Walker Blue Label	£335
Bubbly	Bottle
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV	£90
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV	£100
Laurent Perrier Rosé NV	£120
Dom Pérignon	£230
Louis Roederer Cristal	£320
Armand De Brignac Brut Gold Ace of Spades	£495